Product Data Sheet
PS-001482, Rev F
August 2016
Micro Motion® Compact Density Meters
Peak performance precision density meter
Unparalleled real-world performance
 Superior application performance via traceable
calibrations, performed at combined pressure

signal processing equipment. Micro Motion provides the required barriers and isolators for purchase according to the transmitter
output type.
Safety barrier/galvanic isolator kits ordering information
The following kits are available for purchase through Micro Motion. For more information on ordering these barriers, contact your
local sales representative or Micro Motion Customer Support at flow.support@emerson.com.
ProLink® III software: a configuration and service tool
ProLink® III software is an easy-to-use interface that allows you to view key process variables and diagnostics data for your meter. For
more information on ordering the software, contact your local sales representative or Micro Motion Customer Support at
flow.support@emerson.com.
Model code Description Barrier/Isolator Output Notes
BARRIERSETAA Barrier set, including barriers
for all intrinsically safe
transmitter versions
(CH B: mA, TPS, or DO)
MTL7728P+ mA + HART
MTL7728P+ mA / TPS / DO
MTL7761AC RS-485
MTL7728P+ Power
ISOLATORSETBB Isolator set, including isolators
for intrinsically safe Analog
version (CH B: mA)
MTL5541 mA + HART RS-485 barrier is not
isolatedMTL5541 mA
MTL7761AC RS-485
MTL5523 Power
ISOLATORSETCC Isolator set, including isolators
for intrinsically safe Time
Period Signal (TPS)/Discrete
versions (CH B: TPS or DO)
MTL5541 mA + HART RS-485 barrier is not
isolatedMTL5532 TPS/DO
MTL7761AC RS-485
MTL5523 Power
BARRIER7787 Barrier for 2-wire CDM, TPS/
Power output
MTL7787+ TPS/Power Quantity (1)
BARRIER7764 Barrier set for 2-wire CDM, 4-
wire RTD output
MTL7764+ RTD Quantity (2)
12 www.micromotion.com
Compact Density Meter August 2016